S. B. Garda College (Arts) & P. K. Patel College of Commerce, Navsari

Class:

Faculty

e Excellent

e Very Good

e Good

e Average
Administrative Office

e Excellent

e Very Good

e Good

e Average
Curriculum

e Excellent

e Very Good

e Good

e Average
Training And Placement

e Excellent

e Very Good

e Good

e Average
Industrial Visit

e Excellent

e Very Good

e Good

e Average
Grievance Redressal

e Excellent

e Very Good

e Good

e Average

Students Feedback Form — 2016-17

Approachability Of Principal And Faculty For Problem Solving

e Excellent

e Very Good

e Good

e Average
College Infrastructure

e Excellent

e Very Good

e Good

e Average

Seminars/Guest Lectures/\Workshops

Excellent
e Very Good
e Good

e Average

Multi Purpose Hall
e Excellent

Department:



e Very Good
e Good
e Average
Library. Prescribed Reading
e Excellent
e Very Good
e Good
e Average
Information Technology (Computers, Labs, Projectors Etc.)
e Excellent
e Very Good
e Good
e Average
Canteen
e Excellent
e Very Good
e Good
e Average
Societies
e Excellent
e Very Good
e Good
e Average
Extra-Curricular Activities
e Excellent
e Very Good
e Good
e Average
Sports Facilities
e Excellent
e Very Good
e Good
e Average
Washrooms And Hygiene Facilities
e Excellent
e Very Good
e Good
e Average
Health Care(Medical Facilities)
e Excellent
e Very Good
e Good
e Average
Further Suggestions/Comments if Any

Your Answer :-



Student Feedback Analysis - 2016 - 17

Percentage
Key Indicators Very
Excellent | Good Good | Average | Total
Faculty 14.2 40 33.3 12.5 100
Administrative Staff 5.8 14.2 44.2 35.8 100
Curriculum 25 30 30 15 100
Training and Placement 14.2 29.2 42.5 13.3 100
Industrial Visits 9.1 6.7 36.7 47.5 100
Grievance Redressal 23.3 15 37.5 24.2 100
Approachability of Principal and faculty Problem Solving 30.8 31.7 271.5 10 100
College Infrastructure 12.5 22.5 39.2 25.8 100
Seminars/Guest Lectures/Workshops 325 28.3 325 6.7 100
Multi - Purpose Hall 20 35 33.3 11.7 100
Library Prescribed Readings 48.3 35.8 10 5.8 100
Information Technology 11.5 19.2 40 29.3 100
Canteen 15.8 15.8 24.2 44.2 100
Societies 12.5 20 49.2 18.3 100
Extra - Curricular 34.1 31.7 24.2 10 100
Sports Facilities 29.1 38.5 25.6 6.8 100
Washrooms and Hygiene Facilities 5 15 24.2 53.3 100
Health Care (Medical) Facilities 10.9 23.3 43.3 22.5 100
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17 Percent Very Good

17 Percent Good

17 Percent Average

17 Percent Total




Action — Taken

The college has been continuously working on quality improvement and betterment of student
teaching- learning experiences of the students. In order to analyze every aspect of the college
and scope for further improvement, the college has collected every year the feedback of students
through a feedback form which has included various key indicators.

The overall feedback from students shows that the students are well satisfied with the facilities
and effort taken by the institute.

The responses on feedback form shows the different views expressed by present students in
regard to their perception of quality in the institution.

Students are very satisfied with the curriculum, availability of teaching learning sources of the
institution.

Their feedback significantly shows the actual qualities of the teaching-learning process as well
as the other possible improvements.

The responses of the students have helped improve the quality of teaching-learning and achieve

the motto of the institution “EXCELSIOR”.
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Co-ordinator
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